
~SIDr-ONE 

STATE CORPORATION eot41SSION OF KANSAS 
,..,. OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION 

WELL ~LETION OR RE~LETION FORM 
AC0-1 WELL HISTORY 

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE 
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•

rator Contact Person }1i;C}-.11~ 1-~1 •• ~~Pll~t !-•• ~f ••• 
913 483-2721 nal h Schulte 

Phone ••••••••••••••••••••••••••F••••••••••••• 

9Li3l 
Contractor:llcense # •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

Vonfeldt Drillin~ Connany 
Name•••••••••••••••••••••~••••••••••••••••••• 

A Brad Hutchison 
W,llslte GeolQQ..IJt•••~••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• vu 48.J-6637 

Phone••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

1c1-22,621 ,f'l..v 
15-•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• W'-I API NO. 
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County••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
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••••••••••• Ft West from Southeast 

(Note: Locate well In section 

Corner ot Section 
Corner of Section 
plat below) 

I Lease Name •••• JlE;ff.~~1:!1:1 ••••••• ••• ••• Wei I #.~ •••••. 

I 
I Fleld Name •••••••• ~fPP.P. ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
I 
I Producing Formation ••••• ~~KG ....................... . 
I 
I Elevation: 
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17c20 1725' Ground ••••••••••• •-• •••••• KB •••••••••••••• 

Section iiaf" '-

' I 

j 

I 
I 

>--·. - . 

; i 
•! 

j 
I 

5280 
4950 
4620 
4290 
3960 

Designate Type of Comoletlon 
0 New Wei I O Re-Entry 
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,Jtr:: I ::f. I 

3fi30 
3300 
2970 
2640 
2310 
1980 
1650 t 
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0 Workover • .. --:-.'\\'r.., ~- I 
~"-- j 

1320 
990 
660 
330 

□Dry -
If OWWO: old 

0 SWD O Temp Abd 
D I nj D De I ayed Comp. 
0 Other (Core, Water Supp I y etc;;:.)-

wel I Info as fol lows: 

Operator••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
Well Name•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
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A WATER SUPPLY 
I Disposition of Produced Water: 

i 

' 
i I 

Comp. Date •••••••••••••••Old Total Depth ••••• I Docket I•••••••••••••••••••• 

INFORMATION 
[x] Disposal 
D Repressur Ing 

WELL HIST(RY 
Jil..i 11 lng Method: 
• ~Mud Rotary D Air Rotary O Cab I e 

6/19/85 6/25/85 6/25/85 .........•.•. . ...•.......... . ...•.......... 
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date 

e:.3.~~: .... ...•...••.•...• 
Total Depth PBTD 

• _ _ ·1 () r , 
Amount of ~urtace Pipe ~et and Cemented at.~./.teet 
Multiple Stage Cementing Col I ar Used? Oves LI No 

If yes, show depth set••••••••••••••••••••feet 
If alternate 2 CO'llpletion, cement circulated 
from••••••••••••feet depth to ••••••••• w/ ••••• SX ant 

Questions on this portion of the AC0-1 call: 
Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 

Source of Water: 
Division of Water Resources Permit'•••••••••••••••• 

CIGroundwater •••••••• Ft North from Southeast Corner 
(Wei I) •••••••Ft West from Southeast Corner of 

Sec Twp Rqo 0F<1st [JWo<,t 

0 Surface Water •••••• Ft North from Southeast Corno,­
(Stream,pond etc) ••• •• .ft West from Southeast Corner· 

Sec Twp Rge D East O West 

Oother (explain) •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
(purchased from city, R.w.o. #) 

f STRUCTIONS: This form shall be COl'll~leted In dupllcate and filed with the Kansas Corporation Camilsslon, 
0 Colorado Derby Bulldlng, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 90 days after completion nr recornpletlon of any 
II. Rule 82-3-130 and 82-3-107 apply. 

I Information on side two of this form wl 11 be held c:onfldentlal for a period of 12 months If requested 
lln writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107 for confldentlallty In excess of 12 months. I 
lone copy of all wlrellne logs and drlllers time log shall be attached with this form. Submit CP-4 form wlthl 
!all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. I 
'-----------------------------------1 
Al I reaulrements of the statutes. rules and reaulatlons oromulaated to reaulate the oi I and aas industrv have 



SIDE l)'Q, 

lleffcrnan 
Operator Name 

nennetL & Schulte Oil Company ...............••.......................... Lease Name••••••••••••••••••••••••••Wet I 11 ••••••• • 

L~ 
Sec •••••••••• 

l'JS 
TWP•••••••••• 

I 

13 
Rge••••••••••• 

OEast 
IX] West 

I 
!Estimated Production 25 BOPD I 
I Per 24 Hours I 
I 8bls I 

Disposition of gas: D Vented 
LJSold 
nused on 

-orr 11 Stem Tests Taken 

Lease 

Samples Sent to Geological Survey 
Cores Teken 

B 
-□ Yes 
OYes 
OYes 

Open Hole Ix] Perforation 
Other (Specify) ••••••••••• 

------T 

[])No I Formation 
(Jg No I □ Log 
l'KJ No I 

I Name 

I Anhydrite 
I 1st Tarkio Sand 

Tarkio Lime 
Topeka 
Heebner 
Toronto 
Lansing 
B/KC 
Conglomerate 
ArbucJde 
Quartz 
Rotary TD 
Log TD 

CASI NG RECORD LID New D Used 

Description 
0 Sample 

Top Bottom 

682 
2256 
2316 
2593 
2823 
2842 
2890 
3157 
3187 
3220 
3332 
3375 
3376 

I 
I 
I 

Report afl strings set-conductor, surface, Intermediate, production, etc. 
Type and 

!Purpose of String Type of #Sacks Percent 

I 
I 
I 
I 

I 
Size Hole 
Ori I led 

Size Casing 
Set (In O.D.) 

Weight 
Lbs/Ft. 

Setting 
Depth Cement Used Additives I 

1-------·!-----~------~----"----"----1----~-----' , •••••••••••••••••• 1 ••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••• 1 ••••••••• ~1 •••••••••• J •••••••• 1 ••••••••••••••• 1 
1 •• ~1,JJ;f9~~ .f~ .1 •• • +i21 ... . 1 •••• -~. ?/.~ .... , .... -~~ .... . 1 ••• 7P.~ ••• 1 •• r?~ .... 1 •• ?.~~ .. , .............. . 1 
1 •• f~'-1hU9n ... 1 ••• 1 .. 11.e .. 1 ••••• ~.i1.~ .... 1 ••••• t1 ..... 1 •• ~?.~~ ... 1 •• f?~ .... 1 •• f.~q .. 1 ••••••••. ..•••• 1 
_.._ _____ l ____ ,._ _____ ._ ____ ._ ____ I. ____ I ___ I ___ ... _____ I 
I PERFORATION RECORD I Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement 3queeze Record I 
!Shots Per Foot! Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated! (Amount and Kind of Material Used>! Dopth I 

'-----~---------------~-----------'---' 1 •••••••••••••• , •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• J ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••• 1 

t •••••• 'l ....... f ••• ~<7 .. ~Q.~~4 .......................... 1 .. ¼,RQQ.~.t\¼f.h<r¼P ..... ~ .•. f.~~7. F.q.?.9.~1 .. l 
, •••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , •••••••••• 1 

J •••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• J ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 1 •••••••••• 1 

'------------------------':-------=:c----,--~--------
ITUBING RECORD SI ze Set At Packer at I Liner Run D Yes GJ No 
I 2 3/8" 29so 
!Date of First Production !Producing Method 
I July 17, 1985 I OFlowlng(x]PumpingOGas LlftO0ther (explain) •••••••••••• [ 

'---------:-------:--------:----------------' 
Gr·avityl 0i I Gas Water Gas-01 I Ratio 


